
 
 

NCURA Region IV Business Meeting Agenda 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024  

8:15 AM – 9:00 AM 
Place: Kensington Hotel, Ann Arbor, MI; Grande Ballroom 

 
I. Call to Order 

II. Review and Approval of Business Meeting Minutes from August 2023 meeting 

III. Treasurer’s Report – Suzanne Reinke (esreinke@purdue.edu) 

IV. National Committee Report Diane Hillebrand (diane.hillebrand@und.edu)  

V. Regional Committee Reports 

A. Awards Committee –Bill Courtney (bill.courtney@wustl.edu) 

B. Communications Committee – Kate Chie (katechie@umich.edu)  

C. DEI Committee – Jenny Yuan (jenny.yuan@wisc.edu)  

D. Membership Committee – Keith Kutz (kkutz@iastate.edu)  

E. Nominations Committee – Kristin Harmon (kristin.harmon@wisc.edu) 

F. Professional Development Committee – Crystal James (crjames@mcw.edu)  

G. Site Selection Committee – Katherine Durben (katherine.durben@marquette.edu) 
 
VI. 2025 Spring Meeting – Barb Bittner (BarbaraBittner@creighton.edu)  

VII. New Business and Open Discussion 
 

A. Other 
 
VIII. Chair Transition 

 
IX. Adjournment 
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